Sub. S. B. No. 171 As Passed by the Senate

Topic:	Technical	correction	1
		moved to amend as follows:	
Iı	n line 28,	delete "of" and insert "or"	2
Iı	n line 36,	delete the second "of" and insert "or"	3
Ιı	n line 46,	delete the second "of" and insert "or"	4
Iı	n line 57,	delete "of" and insert "or"	-
The motion	on was	agreed to	
THE HIGH	on was	agreed to.	